AGENDA

Citizens Advisory Committee
Chair: Adam Lindquist

May 8, 2024
Maryland-DMMP.com

Join Us in Person: Middle Branch Fitness and Wellness Center - Maker Space

201 Reedbird Avenue, Baltimore MD 21225

@ Join by Video: MS Teams Link (Click to Join)

Join by Phone:1-332-249-0605
ID:113581091#

5:30 pm

5:40 pm

5:45 pm

5:50 pm

6:20 pm

7:00 pm

7:20 pm

7:30 pm

Convene

Welcome and Roll Call

Opening Remarks
Action: Approval of 2/7/24 meeting summary

Announcements

Dredged Material Placement Screening
e Presentation on Screening Process
e Question and Answers Session

Roundtable Remarks

DMMP Committee Chairs are invited to
provide an update on their committee’s
activities.

Open Discussion

Adjourn

Light Supper Courtesy of MPA

Angie L. Ashley
Facilitator

Adam Lindquist, Chair
Chair, Citizens Advisory Committee

Holly Miller
Maryland Port Administration

Peggy Derrick
EA Engineering, Science, and Technology

DMMP Committee Chairs

All Members

The next CAC Meeting will be held on
September 25, 2024.

All meeting materials can be found in this_File Share Folder.

DREDGED
MATERIAL

Maryland-DMMP.com

MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM



https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/15mNiEjo2vpzcs90dtdwcaFwOnCbp9BRI?usp=drive_link
https://maryland-dmmp.com/
https://bcrp.baltimorecity.gov/middle-branch
https://teams.microsoft.com/dl/launcher/launcher.html?url=%2F_%23%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%3Ameeting_M2EyYWIyNDQtODBjNC00ZjliLWE4NmMtMTc5ZmY5NTk4Mjdj%40thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25224c44e1cf-7dae-454f-a18f-c18a6a12f9d7%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%2522ee700901-6b9b-4bb4-91f9-0e66c53b2b95%2522%257d%26anon%3Dtrue&type=meetup-join&deeplinkId=3ef37723-71b0-4a68-a2c4-50cb4c547869&directDl=true&msLaunch=true&enableMobilePage=true&suppressPrompt=true

