AGENDA

Citizens Advisory Committee Chair: Adam Lindquist

May 8, 2024 Maryland-DMMP.com



Join Us in Person: Middle Branch Fitness and Wellness Center - Maker Space 201 Reedbird Avenue, Baltimore MD 21225



Join by Video: MS Teams Link (Click to Join)



Join by Phone:1-332-249-0605 **ID:**113581091#

5:30 pm	Convene	Light Supper Courtesy of MPA
5:40 pm	Welcome and Roll Call	Angie L. Ashley Facilitator
5:45 pm	Opening Remarks Action: Approval of 2/7/24 meeting summary	Adam Lindquist, Chair Chair, Citizens Advisory Committee
5:50 pm	Announcements	Holly Miller Maryland Port Administration
6:20 pm	 Presentation on Screening Process Question and Answers Session 	Peggy Derrick EA Engineering, Science, and Technology
7:00 pm	Roundtable Remarks DMMP Committee Chairs are invited to provide an update on their committee's activities.	DMMP Committee Chairs
7:20 pm	Open Discussion	All Members
7:30 pm	Adjourn	The next CAC Meeting will be held on





September 25, 2024.

